
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

  

  

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 

List of Awards for March 16, 2011 Awards 

Agenda 
Item No. Appl. No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested 

Allocation Awarded Reso No. Expiration Date Invoice # 

Current Volume 
Cap 

2008 
Carryforward 

2009 
Carryforward 

2010 
Carryforward 

Single-Family Housing Program: 
Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 

9.1 11-021 SL County of Alameda Single Family MCC 
Program N/A Alameda $20,000,000 $10,187,159 11-16 July 14, 2011 FY 10-1128 

MCC 
Count 1 Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: $20,000,000 $10,187,159 

Total SFH 
Count 1 Total - Single Family Housing Progams: $20,000,000 $10,187,159 

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects: 

Rural Pool Projects: 

10.1 11-023 SL 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Tulare Portfolio Apartments Orosi Tulare $6,100,000 $6,100,000 11-17 June 24, 2011 FY 10-1129 

Rural Pool 
Count 1 Subtotal - Rural Pool Applications: $6,100,000 $6,100,000 

Total RP 
Count 1 Total - Rural Pool Applications: $6,100,000 $6,100,000 

Mixed Income Rental Projects: 
General Pool Projects: 

10.3 11-016 CA Yucaipa Redevelopment 
Agency 

Yucaipa Senior Terrace 
Apartments Yucaipa San Bernardino $6,500,000 $6,500,000 11-18 July 5, 2011 FY 10-1130 

10.5 11-018 RF City of Los Angeles Canby Woods Senior 
Housing Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $13,000,000 $13,000,000 11-19 June 14, 2011 FY 10-1131 

10.6 11-019 CA San Diego Housing 
Authority 

Sorrento Tower 
Apartments San Diego San Diego $14,500,000 $14,500,000 11-20 June 24, 2011 FY 10-1132 

10.7 11-020 RF San Diego Housing 
Authority Mission Apartments San Diego San Diego $13,297,355 $13,297,355 11-21 July 5, 2011 FY 10-1133 

10.8 11-026 CA 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Alma Plaza Apartments Palo Alto Santa Clara $4,000,000 $4,000,000 11-22 June 14, 2011 FY 10-1134 



  

 

 
 

 

  

  

  

   

Agenda 
Item No. Appl. No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested 

Allocation Awarded Reso No. Expiration Date Invoice # 

10.9 11-027 SL 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

The Ridge Apartments Elk Grove Sacramento $18,330,000 $18,330,000 11-23 June 24, 2011 FY 10-1135 

10.10 11-028 CA CRA of the City of Los 
Angeles 

The Montecito 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $8,075,000 $8,075,000 11-24 July 5, 2011 FY 10-1136 

10.11 11-029 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority Sunnyslope Apartments Yucca Valley San Bernardino $2,000,000 $2,000,000 11-25 June 14, 2011 FY 10-1137 

10.12 11-031 RF California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Windham Village 
Apartments Santa Rosa Sonoma $4,680,000 $4,680,000 11-26 July 25, 2011 FY 10-1138 

10.13 11-032 SL California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Pioneer Towers 
Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $14,000,000 $14,000,000 11-27 July 25, 2011 FY 10-1139 

10.14 11-033 CA California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Sun West Villa 
Apartments Yucca Valley San Bernardino $4,800,000 $4,800,000 11-28 July 25, 2011 FY 10-1140 

10.15 11-034 SL California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Silsby Gardens 
Apartments Blythe Riverside $4,750,000 $4,750,000 11-29 July 25, 2011 FY 10-1141 



  

 

 

 

  

 
 

Agenda 
Item No. Appl. No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested 

Allocation Awarded Reso No. Expiration Date Invoice # 

10.16 11-035 CA 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Red Star (Supplemental) Oakland Alameda $1,510,314 $1,510,314 11-30 July 5, 2011 FY 10-1142 

8.0 11-036 SL County of Alameda 

Peralta Senior Housing 
Apartments (Original 

Application 10-25  
Carryforward 
Allocation) 

Howard Alameda $15,263,000 $15,263,000 11-31 July 5, 2011 N/A 

General 
Pool Count 14 Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $124,705,669 $49,560,355 $28,230,000 $38,840,314 $8,075,000 

Total 
QRRP 
Count 

15 Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $130,805,669 $49,560,355 $28,230,000 $44,940,314 $8,075,000 

Grand 
Total 16 GRAND TOTAL - JANUARY 26 APPLICATIONS: $150,805,669 $49,560,355 $28,230,000 $44,940,314 $8,075,000 


	Sheet1



